
Kreis Westsaar 2017/18

2. Kreisklasse Merzig Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2018 18:30

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

FC Noswendel-Wadern
TTV Orscholz
TTC WNL Losheim am See II

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III
JC Wadrill III

4:9
9:7
9:4

Mo.15.01.2018 20:00 v (1) TV Mettlach 1885 II TTF Merzig e.V. IV 9:1
Sa. 27.01.2018 18:15 v (2)

18:30
18:30
19:00 v (2)

JC Wadrill III
TTF Merzig e.V. IV
FC Noswendel-Wadern
TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II

TV Mettlach 1885 II
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III
TTV Orscholz
TTC WNL Losheim am See II

3:9
0:9 NA

7:9
8:8

Sa. 03.02.2018 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Mettlach 1885 II
TTV Orscholz
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
JC Wadrill III
FC Noswendel-Wadern
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III

9:0 NA
9:2
9:1
9:2

Sa. 24.02.2018 18:30 v FC Noswendel-Wadern TV Mettlach 1885 II 1:9
Sa. 03.03.2018 18:30 (2)

18:30 (1)
TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TTC WNL Losheim am See II

TTV Orscholz
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III

8:8
9:4

Mo.05.03.2018 19:30 v (1) TTF Merzig e.V. IV TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III 6:9
Sa. 10.03.2018 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III
TTV Orscholz
TV Mettlach 1885 II
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TTF Merzig e.V. IV
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
JC Wadrill III

3:9
9:2
9:0
5:9

Fr. 16.03.2018 20:00 v (2) JC Wadrill III TTF Merzig e.V. IV 9:5
Sa. 17.03.2018 18:30 (2)

18:30 (1)
18:30

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TV Mettlach 1885 II
FC Noswendel-Wadern

TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III
TTV Orscholz
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III

5:9
9:2
9:4

Sa. 14.04.2018 18:30
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTF Merzig e.V. IV
TTV Orscholz
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
JC Wadrill III
FC Noswendel-Wadern

4:9
8:8
7:9
8:8

Sa. 21.04.2018 18:30 (2)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Weiskirchen-Steinberg II
TV Mettlach 1885 II
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
FC Noswendel-Wadern

JC Wadrill III
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III
TTF Merzig e.V. IV

9:6
9:1
5:9
9:2

Sa. 28.04.2018 18:30 (1)
18:30 t (2)
18:30
18:30 (2)

TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach III
TV Mettlach 1885 II
TTF Merzig e.V. IV
JC Wadrill III

TTV Orscholz
TTV Rimlingen-Bachem III
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
FC Noswendel-Wadern

1:9
9:1
3:9
3:9
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